Incremental rotary encoder
ENI58IL-S
< Housing ∅ 58 mm
< Solid shaft
< Servo or clamping flange
< Up to 5000 ppr
< Universal output driver
< BlueBeam technology for ultimate precision

interference.
Operation
Type Code
1 2 11
9 8 10 7
3
12 6
4 5 8 7 11
9 1 12 2
6
10 3
5 4
1
4
6
78
53
2
1
3
4
5
2
B
A
B
Z
A
Z
90°
360°
*
 cw - with view onto
the shaft
phase relationsships
electrical
* 1 Measuring step is
90° electrical
买原装正品  找杭州蔚联  0571-86985191
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
20
-07
-2
0 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
20
-07
-2
0 F
ile
na
me
: t1
82
00
5_
en
g.p
df
ENI58IL-S
6Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091